01/05

01/06

01/07

01/08

01/09

01/12

01/13

01/14

01/15

01/20

01/21-
01/22

01/22

01/23

01/26

01/27

01/28

01/29

01/30

President’s Report of Monthly Activities
January 1-31, 2015

Participated in KBOR conference call
Met with staff members

Participated in KBOR Subcommittee conference call
Met with Cosmosphere representative

Facilitated Forum

Met with staff members

Participated in TEA Committee conference call

Met with a student

Met with staff members

Participated in conference call with consultant
Met with staff members

Facilitated Board of Trustees Legislative Visit, Topeka
Attended KBOR meeting, Topeka
Met with staff members

Attended Kansas Workforce Summit, TEA Meetings

Facilitated Board of Trustees Meeting
Met with staff members

Facilitated President’s Staff meeting
Met with staff members

Met with USD 428 Administrators

Met with staff members

Met with Chairman Johnson
Med with staff members

Attended Fort Riley Listening Session Planning meeting
Facilitated forums at Military Schools and Fort Riley Main Post

Participated in KBOR conference call
Met with staff members



