## President's Report of Monthly Activities January 1-31, 2015

01/05	Participated in KBOR conference call Met with staff members
01/06	Participated in KBOR Subcommittee conference call
01/07	Met with Cosmosphere representative
01/08	Facilitated Forum Met with staff members Participated in TEA Committee conference call
01/09	Met with a student
01/12	Met with staff members
01/13	Participated in conference call with consultant Met with staff members
01/14	Facilitated Board of Trustees Legislative Visit, Topeka
01/15	Attended KBOR meeting, Topeka
01/20	Met with staff members
01/21- 01/22	Attended Kansas Workforce Summit, TEA Meetings
01/22	Facilitated Board of Trustees Meeting
01/23	Met with staff members
01/26	Facilitated President's Staff meeting Met with staff members Met with USD 428 Administrators
01/27	Met with staff members
01/28	Met with Chairman Johnson Med with staff members
01/29	Attended Fort Riley Listening Session Planning meeting Facilitated forums at Military Schools and Fort Riley Main Post
01/30	Participated in KBOR conference call Met with staff members